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Dates for your Diary 
Friday 22nd September at 9:15am - Reception 
Parental Curriculum Workshop  
Monday 25th September - INSET Day  
Friday 20th October - School Photos 
Monday 30th October - Friday 3rd November - 
Half Term - School closed 
Tuesday 14th November - Parent’s Evening 
Friday 1st December - Winter Fair - 4:30pm-
6:30pm 
Monday 4th December - INSET Day 
Friday 15th December - Christmas jumper day / 
Christmas dinner / Christmas parties 
We break up on Friday 22nd December 2023 
for the Christmas Holidays  

Foundation Topic 
Autumn Term 

September - October 

Mrs Evans Miss Arshad 




